St. lare of Asscoc Roman (Catholic Chanct

250 EAST HANCOCK STREET T SAINT CLAIR, PA 17970
Phone: 570.429.0370 i Fax: 570.429.0630

PASTOR: Reverend Msgr. William F. Glosser, V.F.

“If you are what you should be, you will set the whole world afire.”
~ St. Clare of Assisi in a letter to Agnes of Prague.

ST. CLARE OF ASSIS PIEROGI SALE DATES

St. Clare of Assisi Pierogi Sales for 2024 will begin on
Ash Wednesday, February 14,
All cooked sales are preorder only.
Prices are: Frozen uncooked $9.00
Cooked (butter only or butter & onions) $10.00

Please call one of the following numbers to order your pierogies.
570-429-0863 570-429-0071  570-429-0343

Pick up time is between 11:00 AM and 1:00 PM

Order by 7:00 PM on Pick up on
Monday, February 121" Ash Wednesday, February 14"
Wednesday, February 21° Friday, February 23"
Wednesday, February 28™ Friday, March 1%
Wednesday, March 6% Friday, March 8%
Wednesday, March 13" Friday, March 15%
Wednesday, March 20 Friday, March 22"
Monday, March 25" Holy Week, March 27

EMAIL: scassisi@ptd.net WEBSITE: stclareassisi.weebly.com



mailto:scassisi@ptd.net

